
COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate 
 

NO. NAME PLACING 

Fit Model     

2 Liliana Ferraz 1 

1 Odette Du Toit 2 

   
COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Junior BB U18yrs     

4 Fanie Hattingh 1 

3 Hardus Hermann 2 

   

COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Junior BB U23yrs     

5 Tiisetso Mojalefa 1 

6 Learny Mokgalaka 2 

7 Richard Tsotetsi 3 

   

COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Body Fitness     

8 Candida di Giandomenico 1 

   

COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate 
 

NO. NAME PLACING 

Wellness     

12 Bernadette Moyles 1 

9 Barbara Booyse 2 

13 Alida Van Jaarsveld 3 

11 Thando Mlangeni 4 

10 Yvonne Kotze 5 

   

COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Classic Bodybuilding     

14 Jack Machete 1 



16 Xolile Kota 2 

15 Percy Mashifana 3 

   

COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Senior Bodybuilding U70kg     

18 Thendo Nekhumbe 1 

17 Fanie Hattingh 2 

   
COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Senior Bodybuilding U80kg     

21 Peterson Williams 1 

23 Wilson Baloyi 2 

19 Craig Brown 3 

20 Stefan Snyman 4 

22 Percy Mashifana 5 

   
COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Senior Bodybuilding U90kg     

24 Phumulani Vezi 1 

25 Richard Tsotetsi 2 

   

COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Senior Bodybuilding Over 90kg     

28 Thabiso Msibi 1 

27 Hannes Alberts 2 

26 Julius Ackermann 3 

   

COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Masters Bodybuilding Over 40      

30 Phumulani Vezi 1 

29 Craig Brown 2 

   



   
COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Beach bikini over 1.63m     

33 Taylor du Toit 1 

32 Chloe De Villiers 2 

34 Morgan Van Jaarsveld 3 

35 Alex Van Jaarsveld 4 

   

COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Physique U1.78m     

37 Promise Moyo 1 

36 Andile Dubazana 2 

38 Bilal Lutge 3 

   

COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Physique Over 1.78m     

39 ONKEMETSE LESALAGAE 1 

   

COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Physique Over 40 yrs      

40 John Berry 1 

   
COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Junior Bikini     

43 Kendra Van Wyk 1 

41 Machaela Ascenaco 2 

45 Cleopatra Goba 3 

44 Trish Mudzingwa 4 

42 Sindiswa Mpelane 5 

   

   

   



COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Ladies Bikini (Bikini Fitness) u1.66m     

47 Margie De Villiers 1 

46 Samantha Chapman 2 

48 Liliana Ferraz 3 

41 Machaela Ascenaco 4 

45 Cleopatra Goba 5 

44 Trish Mudzingwa 6 

   
COMPETITION: Millennium Gold Plate  

NO. NAME PLACING 

Ladies Bikini (Bikini Fitness) over 1.66m     

43 Kendra Van Wyk 1 

49 Odette Du Toit 2 

50 Lizl Visagie 3 

   
COMPETITION: Ladies Bikini (Bikini Fitness) over 35yrs 

NO. NAME PLACING  

Ladies Bikini (Bikini Fitness) over 35yrs      

46 Samantha Chapman 1  

51 Liliana Ferraz 2  

49 Odette Du Toit 3  

50 Lizl Visagie 4  

52 Chanel Smit 5  

   
 

 

OVERALLS 

DIVISIONS NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

BB U18yrs 4 Fanie Hattingh   

BB U23yrs 5 Tiisetso Mojalefa   

BB U70kg 18 Thendo Nekhumbe   

BB U80kg 21 Peterson Williams   

BB O90kg 28 Thabiso Msibi X 

BB O40Y 30 Phumulani Vezi   

 

DIVISIONS  NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

Physique U178 37 Promise Moyo X 

Physique O178 39 ONKEMETSE LESALAGAE   

Physique O40Y 40 John Berry   

 



 

DIVISIONS NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

Junior Bikini & Bikini O166 43 Kendra Van Wyk   

Bikini u166 47 Margie De Villiers X 

Bikini O35Y 46 Samantha Chapman   

 

 


